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Greene County

Iowa3/28/2025

Boundary Center:

Plant Growth(NDVI) with Hillshade 2024

34-84N-29W

Low HighRelative Biomass

Elevation Min:

Max:

Range:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

1,017.3

1,031.6

14.3

1,023.1

2.53 ft

Crop: Corn - 100%

*USDA CropScape

42° 2' 43.6, -94° 12' 30.53
Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008.


